254
All products listed in this publication are branded and distributed with RAWLPLUG® or RAWL® trademarks.
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l A

Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Non-cracked concrete
C20/25-C50/60
Approvals and Reports
• ETA-12/0384; ETAG 001-2, Option 7
      A1 (96/603/EC)
Product information
Installation guide
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L tfix, r tfix, s df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-XPTA4-06050/10* 6 50 10 - 7
R-XPTA4-06085/25* 6 85 45 25 7
M8
R-XPTIIA4-08075/10 8 75 25 10 9
R-XPTIIA4-08085/20 8 85 35 20 9
R-XPTIIA4-08095/30 8 95 45 30 9
R-XPTIIA4-08105/40 8 105 55 40 9
R-XPTIIA4-08115/50 8 115 65 50 9
M10
R-XPTIIA4-10065/5 10 65 5 - 11
R-XPTIIA4-10080/20 10 80 20 - 11
R-XPTIIA4-10095/15 10 95 35 15 11
R-XPTIIA4-10115/35 10 115 55 35 11
R-XPTIIA4-10130/50 10 130 70 50 11
R-XPTIIA4-10140/60 10 140 80 60 11
M12
R-XPTIIA4-12080/5 12 80 5 - 13
R-XPTIIA4-12100/5 12 100 25 5 13
R-XPTIIA4-12125/30 12 125 50 30 13
R-XPTIIA4-12150/55 12 150 75 55 13
R-XPTIIA4-12180/85 12 180 105 85 13
* Not confirmed by ETA approval
255
All products listed in this publication are branded and distributed with RAWLPLUG® or RAWL® trademarks.
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l A
nc
ho
rs
* Not covered by approval
Product information (cont.)
Installation data
Mechanical properties
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L tfix, r tfix, s df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M16
R-XPTII-A4-16125/5 16 125 25 5 18
R-XPTII-A4-16140/20 16 140 40 20 18
R-XPTII-A4-16150/30 16 150 50 30 18
R-XPTII-A4-16180/60 16 180 80 60 18
R-XPTII-A4-16220/100 16 220 120 100 18
M20
R-XPT-A4-20125/5* 20 125 5 0 22
R-XPT-A4-20160/20* 20 160 40 20 22
R-XPT-A4-20200/60* 20 200 80 60 22
R-XPT-A4-20300/160* 20 300 180 160 22
M24 R-XPT-A4-24260/100* 24 260 115 100 26
Size M6* M8 M10 M12 M16 M20* M24*
Thread diameter d [mm] 6 8 10 12 16 20 24
Hole diameter in substrate d0 [mm] 6 8 10 12 16 20 24
Installation torque Tinst [Nm] 5 15 30 50 100 180 320